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Idaho Division of Human Resources Staff 
 

 
David Fulkerson, Interim Administrator 854-3076 
david.fulkerson@dhr.idaho.gov 
 
Kim Toryanski, Deputy Administrator 854-3077 
kim.toryanski@dhr.idaho.gov 
 
Sharon Duncan, Business Project Manager 854-3087 
sharon.duncan@dhr.idaho.gov 

 
Angie Zirschky, HR Specialist, Sr. 854-3075 
angie.zirschky@dhr.idaho.gov 
 
Joe Webber, HR Specialist, Sr. 854-3056 
joe.webber@dhr.idaho.gov 
 
Michelle Peugh, HR Specialist, Sr. 854-3073 
michelle.peugh@dhr.idaho.gov 
 
Shelli Rael, HR Specialist, Sr. 854-3083 
shelli.rael@dhr.idaho.gov 

 
Chris Eismann, HR Associate 854-3065 
chris.eismann@dhr.idaho.gov 
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